Gottesdienstordnung — St. Matthias

(HT T 1§ H N N DN
vom 01.03.2018 bis 23.03.2018
Donnerstag 06:45 Morgengebet
01.03.2018 17:40 Abendgebet
Freitag 06:45 Morgengebet
02.03.2018 17:40 Abendgebet
Samstag 19:30 Taizé-Gebet
03.03.2018
Montag 06:45 Morgengebet
05.03.2018 17:25 Rosenkranz
18:00 Eucharistiefeier
Dienstag 06:45 Morgengebet
06.03.2018 17:40 Abendgebet
Mittwoch 06:45 Morgengebet
07.03.2018 17:15 Eucharistische Anbetung
17:40 Abendgebet
Donnerstag 06:45 Morgengebet
08.03.2018 17:40 Abendgebet
Freitag 06:45 Morgengebet
09.03.2018 17:40 Abendgebet
Montag 06:45 Morgengebet
12.03.2018 17:25 Rosenkranz
18:00 Eucharistiefeier
Dienstag 06:45 Morgengebet
13.03.2018 17:40 Abendgebet
Mittwoch 06:45 Morgengebet
14.03.2018 17:15 Eucharistische Anbetung
17:40 Abendgebet
Donnerstag 06:45 Morgengebet
15.03.2018 17:40 Abendgebet
Freitag 06:45 Morgengebet
16.03.2018 17:40 Abendgebet



Gottesdienstordnung — St. Matthias

Montag
19.03.2018

Dienstag
20.03.2018

Mittwoch

21.03.2018
Donnerstag
22.03.2018

Freitag
23.03.2018

2 &

06:45
17:25
18:00

06:45
17:40

06:45
17:15
17:40

06:45
12:10

HI. Josef
Morgengebet
Rosenkranz
Eucharistiefeier

Morgengebet
Abendgebet

Morgengebet
Eucharistische Anbetung
Abendgebet

Morgengebet
Schulgottesdienst

17:40

06:45

Abendgebet

Morgengebet

Frohe Ostern!




